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SECTION 1—MULTILATERAL TREATIES

Instrument

Date

Treaty

Series
No.

CULTURE—
Statutes for the International Centre for the
Registration of Serial Publications
Statutes of the International Centre for the
Study of the Preservation and Restoration of
Cultural Property
Convention on the Means of Prohibiting and
Preventing the Illicit Import, Export and
Transfer of Ownership of Cultural Property

LAW—
Convention Providing a Uniform Law on the
Form of an International Will

REFUGEES—
Convention on the Reduction of Statelessness

TEXTILES —
Protocol extending the Arrangement regard-
ing International trade in Textiles

Nov. 14, 1974

Nov.-Dec. 1956
Nov. 14, 1974
Oct. 26, 1973

Aug. 30, 1961

Dec. 14, 1977

1978/29

1978/31

1978/33

1978/34

1978/32

1978/28



