## SECTION 1—MULTILATERAL TREATIES

		Treaty
Instrument	Date	Series No.
CULTURE—	ordinate Security	Zimolitolica xo
Statutes for the International Centre for the Registration of Serial Publications	AFET STATE STATE OF	1978/29
Statutes of the International Centre for the Study of the Preservation and Restoration of Cultural Property	NovDec. 1956	1978/31
Convention on the Means of Prohibiting and Preventing the Illicit Import, Export and Transfer of Ownership of Cultural Property	Nov. 14, 1974	1978/33
_AW_	SERI MARK Trank 550	
Convention Providing a Uniform Law on the Form of an International Will	Oct. 26, 1973	1978/34
REFUGEES—		
Convention on the Reduction of Statelessness	Aug. 30, 1961	1978/32
EXTILES—	A control to be	
Protocol extending the Arrangement regarding International trade in Textiles	Dec. 14, 1977	1978/28